Jun 22 2024 (04:10) India Rail Info 1

Gandhinagar - Anand MEMU/69192 - MEMU - WR
GTE/Gothaj to ANND/Anand Junction
Oh 35m - 28 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GNC |Gandhinagar Capital 07:30 1 |1 0 61 |76 |[WR
2 |KHDB |Khodiyar 07:43 07:45 2m |0 |1 13 |63 WR
3 |CLDY |Chandlodiya 07:55 07:57 2m (0 |1 24 |31 WR
4 SBT Sabarmati Junction 08:08 08:09 Tm |2 |1 29 12 |52 |WR
5 |ADI  |Ahmedabad junction 08:35 08:50 15m |5 |1 35 (22 (52 |WR
6 |MAN |Maninagar 08:59 09:00 m (2 |1 38 |57 |50 |WR
7 |VIA Vatva 09:05 09:06 m (1 |1 43 |25 |48 |WR
8 GER  |Geratpur 09:19 09:20 m (1 |1 48 149 |39 |WR
9 |[BID Barejadi Nandej 09:24 09:25 m |1 |1 51 53 |39 [WR
10 |KANJ |Kanij 09:30 09:31 m (1 |1 56 (38 |39 [WR
11 |NEP  |Nenpur 09:36 09:37 m (1 |1 59 [58 (39 |WR
12 |MHD |Mahemdavad Kheda Road|09:41 09:42 m |2 |1 63 |73 (35 |WR
13 |GTE |Gothaj 09:49 09:50 m (1 |1 71 68 |33 |WR
14 |ND Nadiad Junction 09:58 09:59 Tm |1 [1 80 |54 |37 |WR
15 |UTD |Utarsanda 10:05 10:06 Tm (1 |1 8 |66 [41 |WR
16 |KBRV |Kanjari Boriyavi Junction |10:11 10:12 m (1 |1 91 (36 (39 |WR
17 |ANND |Anand Junction 10:25 2 99 |- 40 |WR

Jun 22 2024 (04:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



